Updated: 8/11/2025

Daily Schedule Pre-K 1:

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:10
9:20-9:50
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:10
11:20-11:50
11:50-12:15
12:15-2:30
2:30-2:50
2:50-3:05

3:05-5:30

Arrival/Free Choice Play
Art/Free Choice Play
Outside Play

AM Snack
Academics/Religion
Outside Play

Lunch
Cleanup/Bathroom
Naptime

PM Snack
Storytime/Music & Movement/
Free Choice Play

Share N’ Care

*On Friday, academics will be replaced with fun
educational activities such as art, science and

health.



