Updated: 8/11/2025

Daily Schedule Pre-K 1:

7:30-8:00	Arrival/Free Choice Play
8:00-8:45	Art/Free Choice Play
8:45-9:10	Outside Play
9:20-9:50	AM Snack
10:00-10:45	Academics/Religion
10:45-11:10	Outside Play
11:20-11:50	Lunch
11:50-12:15	Cleanup/Bathroom
12:15-2:30	Naptime
2:30-2:50	PM Snack
2:50-3:05	Storytime/Music & Movement/
	Free Choice Play
3:05-5:30	Share N' Care

^{*}On Friday, academics will be replaced with fun educational activities such as art, science and health.